
Environment & D.M. – Individual Course for 2026 

Date Day Subject Topic 
21/08/25 Thursday Environment & D.M. Basics of Ecology 

22/08/25 Friday Environment & D.M. 
Components of Ecosystem 
Productivity of Ecosystem 

23/08/25 Saturday Environment & D.M. 

Function of Ecosystem 
Biotic interactions 

Nutrient cycle 

24/08/25 Sunday ------------ ------------ 

25/08/25 Monday Environment & D.M. Terrestrial Ecosystems - 1 

26/08/25 Tuesday Environment & D.M. Terrestrial Ecosystems - 2 

27/08/25 Wednesday Environment & D.M. Aquatic Ecosystem - 1 

28/08/25 Thursday Environment & D.M. Aquatic Ecosystem - 2 

29/08/25 Friday Environment & D.M. Air Pollution - 1 

30/08/25 Saturday Environment & D.M. Air Pollution - 2 

31/08/25 Sunday ------------ ------------ 

01/09/25 Monday Environment & D.M. Water Pollution - 1 

02/09/25 Tuesday Environment & D.M. Water Pollution - 2 

03/09/25 Wednesday Environment & D.M. Renewable Energy - 1 

04/09/25 Thursday Environment & D.M. Renewable Energy - 2 

05/09/25 Friday Environment & D.M. Renewable Energy - 3 

06/09/25 Saturday Environment & D.M. Renewable Energy - 4 

07/09/25 Sunday ------------ ------------ 

08/09/25 Monday Environment & D.M. Renewable Energy - 5 

09/09/25 Tuesday Environment & D.M. Climate Change - 1 

10/09/25 Wednesday Environment & D.M. Climate Change - 2 

11/09/25 Thursday Environment & D.M. Climate Change - 3 

12/09/25 Friday Environment & D.M. Climate Change - 4 

13/09/25 Saturday Environment & D.M. Biodiversity - 1 

14/09/25 Sunday ------------ ------------ 

15/09/25 Monday Environment & D.M. Biodiversity - 2 

16/09/25 Tuesday Environment & D.M. Protected Areas 

17/09/25 Wednesday Environment & D.M. International Conventions 

18/09/25 Thursday Environment & D.M. Important Acts and Policies 

19/09/25 Friday Environment & D.M. Agriculture 

20/09/25 Saturday Environment & D.M. Miscellaneous 
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21/09/25 Sunday ------------ ------------ 

22/09/25 Monday Environment & D.M. Miscellaneous 

23/09/25 Tuesday Environment & D.M. Miscellaneous 

24/09/25 Wednesday Environment & D.M. Miscellaneous 
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